AGENCY LIAISONS

(Updated April 2004)

	Agency
	Agency Liaison
	Phone
	E-mail

	Department of Agriculture
	Dee McFadden- Wallace
	501-1823
	mailto:dee.mcfadden-wallace@gsa.gov

	Department of Commerce
	Richard Ornburn
	501-2873
	mailto:richard.ornburn@gsa.gov

	Department of Defense
	Vacant
	
	

	Department of the Air Force
	Vacant
	 
	 

	Department of the Army/COE
	Gary Jordon
	501-1219
	mailto:gary.jordon@gsa.gov

	Department of the Navy/NAVFAC
	Vacant
	
	

	Department of the Treasury
	Marjorie Lomax (P)
	501-0379
	mailto:marjorie.lomax@gsa.gov

	
	Reza Motamedamin
	208-2786
	mailto:reza.motamedamin@gsa.gov

	Department of Education
	McDonald Peoples
	501-1785
	mailto:mcdonald.peoples@gsa.gov

	Department of Energy
	Bob Harding
	501-1411
	mailto:bob.harding@gsa.gov

	Department of Health and Human Services
	Dennis Goldstein (P)
	219-0608
	mailto:dennis.goldstein@gsa.gov

	Department of Homeland Security
	Stanley Langfeld
	501-1737
	mailto:stanley.langfeld@gsa.gov

	Department of Housing and Urban Development
	Ray Wynter
	501-3802
	mailto:ray.wynter@gsa.gov

	Department of Interior
	Sheldon Greenberg
	501-0629
	mailto:sheldon.greenberg@gsa.gov

	Department of Justice
	Rebekah Pearson
	208-1850
	mailto:rebekah.pearson@gsa.gov

	Department of Labor
	Haydee Iglesias
	208-2531
	mailto:haydee.iglesias@gsa.gov

	Department of State
	Andrea Kuhn
	208-1237
	mailto:andrea.kuhn@gsa.gov

	Department of Transportation
	Michael Mulloy
	208-2540
	mailto:michael.mulloy@gsa.gov

	Department of Veterans Affairs
	Ron Whitley
	208-2540
	mailto:ron.whitley@gsa.gov

	Administrative Office of the U.S. Courts
	Chris Coneeney
	208-2956
	mailto:chris.coneeney@gsa.gov

	Agency for International Development
	Yvette Waugh
	219-0371
	mailto:yvette.waugh@gsa.gov

	Architect of the Capitol
	Pat Rubino
	501-1457
	mailto:pat.rubino@gsa.gov

	Environmental Protection Agency
	Shirley Morris (P)
	501-1145
	mailto:shirley.morris@gsa.gov

	
	Helen Harlow
	208-6344
	mailto:helen.harlow@gsa.gov

	General Services Administration
	Mike Atkinson
	219-0843
	mailto:mike.atkinson@gsa.gov

	National Aeronautics and Space Administration
	Theresa Noll
	219-1443
	mailto:theresa.noll@gsa.gov

	National Science Foundation
	Rob Obenreder
	208-1824
	mailto:rob.obenreder@gsa.gov

	Office of Personnel Management
	William Michael
	273-4663
	mailto:william.michael@gsa.gov

	Small Agency Council
	Wendell Joice
	273-4664
	mailto:wendell.joice@gsa.gov

	Small Business Administration
	Iona Calhoun
	501-0821
	mailto:iona.calhoun@gsa.gov

	Social Security Administration
	Glenn Woodley
	273-4667
	mailto:glenn.woodley@gsa.gov

	United States Postal Service


	Jonathan Herz (P)
	501-3476
	mailto:jonathan.herz@gsa.gov

	
	Cherie McClam
	208-6771
	mailto:cherie.mcclam@gsa.gov


(P) = Primary Liaison
